5th Annual Bud AtchisonJunior Ringin' Ten Scratch Invitational
Star Lanes - Butte, MT
November 19, 2006
DIVISION A (Averages 165 & over)
TOP 5 STEPLADDER

Bowler City Score Place  Scholarship
1st Match
Zac Wooten Whitefish 211 5th $100
Theron Conger  Missoula 223
2nd Match
Theron Conger  Missoula 189 4th $150
Chris Dunbar Billings 211
3rd Match
Chris Dunbar Billings 182 3rd $200
Matt Sears Missoula 205
Championship Match
Eric Crawford Great Falls 186 2nd $350

Matt Sears Missoula 226 1st $500
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5th Annual Bud Atchison Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

Sunday, November 19, 2006

Division A Matchplay

Scratch Gm Gm Gm Gm Gm Gm Position Total
Last First Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 Round Score
Crawford Eric 1486 257 1 247 1 177 0.5 196 1 213 1 195 1 201 0 1651
Sears Matt 1491 156 0 254 1 237 1 244 1 197 1 183 0 220 1 1641
Dunbar Chris 1438 194 1 192 0 254 1 234 1 170 0 202 1 192 1 1588
Wooten Zac 1391 173 0 158 0 245 1 209 1 220 1 205 1 181 1 1541
Conger Theron 1432 235 1 232 1 213 1 187 0 198 0 196 0 171 0 1522
Alternate
Sears Ryan 1400 235 1 144 0 161 0 222 0 224 1 207 1 207 1 1520
Mulcahy Amanda 1375 155 0 258 1 227 0 211 1 213 1 159 0 152 0 1465
MclLean Kyle 1298 202 1 215 1 201 1 180 0 126 0 182 0 192 1 1418
Dunbar Matt 1281 167 0 173 0 226 1 182 1 148 1 193 1 192 0 1401
Lira Bily 1306 177 0 191 0 174 1 171 0 187 1 215 1 191 0 1396
Haeffner Colton 1323 200 0 179 0 206 0 192 0 185 0 174 1 187 1 1383
Zimpel Eddie 1293 183 1 183 0 162 0 214 1 166 0 193 0 192 1 1383
Doyle Chris 1227 170 1 186 1 177 0.5 183 1 174 0 178 0 159 0 1332
Reeve Trenton 1235 158 1 199 1 165 0 131 0 185 0 173 0 224 1 1325
Bosch Ryley 1242 149 0 175 1 194 0 156 0 219 1 165 0 184 0 1302
Curran Shaun 1198 183 0 148 0 164 0 179 0 185 0 203 1 136 0 1228
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Saturday, November 18, 2006
Division A Qualifier

Last Name

Dunbar
Zimpel
Sears
Wooten
Conger
McLean
Sears
Lira
Reeve
Crawford
Mulcahy
Doyle
Curran
Bosch
Haeffner
Dunbar
White
Martinich
Whalen
Martinich
Brask
Richards
Barton
Hill
Reopelle
Bosch

5th Annual Bud Atchison
Junior Ringin' Ten / STAR LANES / Butte, MT

First

Chris
Eddie
Matt
Zac
Theron
Kyle
Ryan
Billy
Trenton
Eric
Amanda
Chris
Shaun
Ryley
Colton
Matt
Jared
Joleen
Ty
Denton
Jacob
Daniel
Greg
Sean
Denea
Austan

Gn Gn Gm

1

247
221
204
215
224
216
150
180
214
183
187
169
172
166
153
181
225
172
167
226
169
183
193
200
158
144

2

216
207
197
279
157
183
224
194
173
240
213
201
164
206
194
182
188
189
175
171
161
157
185
169
157
138

3

255
207
228
166
244
192
201
191
203
158
222
172
224
166
244
189
157
162
202
176
207
171
114
124
132
158

231
254
207
174
200
225
213
221
196
200
157
235
212
232
170
201
177
220
172
141
173
195
201
194
189
158

Total

949
889
836
834
825
816
788
786
786
781
779
777
772
770
761
753
747
743
716
714
710
706
693
687
636
598



